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Committee on Transportation and

Infrastructure

Selvena N. Brooks-Powers, Chair

Members: Joann Ariola, David M. Carr, Amanda Farias,
Ari Kagan, Linda Lee, Farah N. Louis, Mercedes Narcisse,
Lincoln Restler, Carlina Rivera, Nantasha M. Williams,

Julie Won and Kalman Yeger

Thursday, March 9, 2023

10:00 AM Council Chambers - City Hall

T2023-3007 New York City Council Budget and Oversight Hearings on The
Preliminary Budget for Fiscal Year 2024, The Preliminary
Capital Plan for Fiscal Years 2024-2027, Fiscal 2024-2033
Preliminary Ten-Year Capital Strategy and The Fiscal 2023
Preliminary Mayor’s Management Report

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

MTA/NYC Transit
Department of Transportation

Taxi and Limousine Commission
Public

The New York City Council

Page 1 Printed on 3/2/23



